BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COURT OF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32839/2009

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOP. AUTHORITY

SUPREME

Petitioner(s)

INDIA

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27023 of

(With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27025 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27063 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27064 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27108 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27166 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27189 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27199 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27203 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27204 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27205 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27206 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27301 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27304 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 27304 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27305 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27326 of 2009

2009 relief and office report) relief and office report)

...2/-

ITEM NO. 96

SLP(C) NO. 27332 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27354 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27356 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27372 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27373 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27374 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27393 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27413 of 2009

This is a True Copy of the court SLP(C) NO. 27374 of 2009

(With prayer for interim

relief and office report)

```
(With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27504 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27505 of 2009
  (With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27508 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27536 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27554 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27619 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27627 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27636 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27645 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27657 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27722 of 2009
  (With prayer for interim
                                  relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27767 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27868 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 27971 of 2009 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 32979 of 2009 (With office report)
  SLP(C) NO. 27767 of 2009
                                  relief and office report)
                                  relief and office report)
                                  relief and office report)
```

ITEM NO. 96

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33018 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33111 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33114 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33115 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33117 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33119 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33121 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33124 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33125 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33126 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33127 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33128 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33131 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33133 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 33133 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33135 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33180 of 2009

...3/-- 3

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33181 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33182 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33183 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33184 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33186 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33195 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33196 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33196 of 2009
(With office report)

4

....4/-

ITEM NO.96

SLP(C) NO. 33197 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33200 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33201 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33239 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33240 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33241 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33243 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33244 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33245 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33246 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33248 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33249 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33251 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33252 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33253 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33254 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33255 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33256 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33257 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33258 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33259 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33260 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33261 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33262 of 2009 (With office report)

.....5/-

SLP(C) NO. 33263 of 2009 (With office report)

w.ecourtsindia.cc

SLP(C) NO. 33264 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33265 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33269 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33271 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33273 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33274 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33276 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33278 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33279 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33280 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33284 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33287 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33292 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33294 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33295 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33301 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33302 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33304 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33307 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33418 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33420 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33422 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33423 of 2009 (With office report)6/-ITEM NO. 96 SLP(C) NO. 33424 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33425 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 33424 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33425 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33426 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33427 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33428 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33429 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33429 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33430 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33431 of 2009

```
(With office report)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33629 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33631 of 2009
(With office report)
```

(With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33432-33433 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33434 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33435 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33469 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33473 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33474 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33478 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33481 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33482 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33483 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33487 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33492 of (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33497 of (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33499 of (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33503 of (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33504 of SLP(C) NO. 33492 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 33497 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 33499 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 33503 of 2009 SLP(C) NO. 33504 of 2009 (With office report)7/-ITEM NO. 96 7 SLP(C) NO. 33508 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33510 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33516 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33582 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33583 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33584 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33585 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33586 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33587 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33588 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33589 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33592 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33593 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 33604 of 2009

```
www.ecourtsindia
```

sindia.com

www.ecourtsindia

www.ecourtsindia

www.ecourtsindia.cc

```
SLP(C) NO. 33632 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33633 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33739-33740 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33906 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33907 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33909 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33911 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33953 of 2009
(With office report)
```

....8/-

ITEM NO. 96

SLP(C) NO. 33987 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv. Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv. Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv. Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv. Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv. Mr. M.R. Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Counsel for the Petitioners in SLP(C) No. 27332, 33180, 33181, 33184, 33241, 33248, 33301, 33424 and 33906 of 2009 are directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-filing of process fee and spare for issuance to the unserved of notice copies Respondents within failing which these two weeks, matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non prosecution. In case of compliance, service of notice. Await service of notice on the unserved Respondents in the other matters where service is not complete. List the matters on 05.04.2010.

> (Ashok Menon) Registrar