```
SUPREME
 COURT OF
               INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2845/2011

www.ecourtsindia.com GREATER MOHALI AREADEV.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHU SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2857 of 2011 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 2861 of 2011 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 2883 of 2011 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 2886 of 2011 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 2894 of 2011 (With office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As last chance, process fee and spare copies to be paid before 2.8.2011.

If not paid, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers

If paid, issue notice as per above order.

for non-prosecution against unserved respondent.

List again on 27.9.2011. (S.G.SHAH) Registrar